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Senioren 2+ Finale

NA

Johann

GRIESHOFER
Wolfgang

TOMITZA
Eberhard

MAURER Franz
MAIER August
RUDICS Elmar

EDER Johann
JANO Mate

MIKOLASCH
Karl

POINTNER
Josef

BAUMGARTNER SV Bad Zell

Priv. SG. Gmunden
SV Lindach 0.0.

Union Potting
Priv. SG. Enns

SV
Neukirchen/Altmunster

Priv. SG. Gmunden
LHA _
Priv. SG. Enns

ASKO Uttendorf

1104.2

OpticScore

102.2 103.1 105.1

105.3 101.3 101.1 101.3
102.7 104.1 101.0 100.8

103.7 100.3 102.0 101.3
101.8 101.3 102.0 99.6
101.7 103.5 101.6 96.1

100.4 100.4 98.2 97.8

97.5 98.4 100.0 98.6

414.6

02.03.2020
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409.0
408.6

407.3
404.7
402.9

396.8
394.5



